Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

Sales ID S$2106470

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description

COACHMEN BEYOND SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

BYB22CAWD
BYR004658
1FTRUBUGS5MKA33989

NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA

LLC

DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV

CENTERS
1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CF
CASHMERE
HGMAPLE
INGOT
BYB6081-3

BYB6690-2

2584
60133-1

REAR COUCH

CASHMERE INTERIOR DECOR

HIGH GLOSS MAPLE INTERIOR WOOD
INGOT SILVER PAINT/EXTERIOR COLOR

CONVENIENCE PACKAGE -NEW RvQG28001 2.8KW
GAS GENERATOR (2.8KW GAS GENERATOR NOT
INCLUDED W/LI3 OPT), NEW COLEMAN MACH 10
LOW PROFILE 13.5K A/C, PWR ARMLESS AWNING
W/MOTION SENSING & LED LIGHTING, SIDE
SCREEN DOOR, REAR SCREEN, TRUMA COMBI
FURNACE/WATER HEATER, MICROWAVE OVEN,
FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN SENSOR, TWO BURNER
LP COOKTOP, SUMO SPRING SUSPENSION KIT, 30
AMP SMART PLUG

ELECTRONICS PACKAGE

(1) 8D/330AMP AGM BATTERY, 2000W XANTREX
INVERTER, (1) 195W SOLAR PANEL, USB PORTS,
GROUND EFFECT LIGHTING, WI-FI RANGER SKY
PRO, 12V 24" SMART LED TV, JENSEN BLU TOOTH
STEREO/DVD

TURBO Il 12 VOLT A/C
COZY WRAP UPGRADED INSULATION

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,250.00

$2,175.00

$3,770.00
$862.75

Options

Suggested Retail

$151,710.60

$43,854.00

"~ $195,564.60

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
E"(harasli 46515 Sales ID $2106470
- Vehicle Description
: MAKE COACHMEN BEYOND SHIP TO NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA
e Al ; LLC
MOBEL: | BYB22cAWD ADDRESS: DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV
- SERIAL NO.: CENTERS
' SER'AL No . BYR004658 1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD
VIN:NO.: 1FTRUSUGSMKA33989 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043
: USA
BYB10334 LITHIONICS LITHIUM BATTERY SYSTEM - SYSTEM 1.00 $23,192.75
INCLUDES: 600 AMP HOUR LITHIUM BATTERY, 2ND
UNDER HOOD ALTERNATOR, MULTI-STAGE VOLT
REGULATOR, BATTERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM,
XANTREX 3000 FREEDOM SW
INVERTOR/CHARGER AND BATTERY MONITOR -
2.8KW GAS GENERATOR NOT INCLUDED W/ Li3
LITHIUM BATTERY OPTION
1321 TANK HEATERS FOR FRESH TANK 1.00 $159.50
2190 DRIVER & PASSENGER UPGRADED SEAT 1.00 $870.00
RECOVERS
1321-1 TANK HEATERS FOR GREY TANK ONLY 1.00 $72.50
147 BIKE RACK 1.00 $848.25
2146 UPGRADED FRONT WINDOW COVERS 1.00 $500.25
3020 INDUCTION COOKTOP 1.00 $0.00
950 TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 1.00 $0.00
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,062.00
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $3.00
SURCHARGE MARKET SURCHARGE 1.00 $3,088.00
~ ‘BagePrice’ T , Options Suggested Retail
$151,710.60 $43,854.00 $195,564.60

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



