# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030** Elkhart, IN 46515 **USA** 

Sales ID \$2106470

#### **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

**COACHMEN BEYOND** 

**BYB22CAWD** BYR004658

**1FTRU8UG5MKA33989** 

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:**  NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-GA

LLC

**DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV** 

**CENTERS** 

1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043

LICA

		USA		
Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
CF	REAR COUCH	1.00	\$0.00	
CASHMERE	CASHMERE INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
HGMAPLE	HIGH GLOSS MAPLE INTERIOR WOOD	1.00	\$0.00	
INGOT	INGOT SILVER PAINT/EXTERIOR COLOR	1.00	\$0.00	
BYB6081-3	CONVENIENCE PACKAGE -NEW RVQG28001 2.8KW GAS GENERATOR (2.8KW GAS GENERATOR NOT INCLUDED W/LI3 OPT), NEW COLEMAN MACH 10 LOW PROFILE 13.5K A/C, PWR ARMLESS AWNING W/MOTION SENSING & LED LIGHTING, SIDE SCREEN DOOR, REAR SCREEN, TRUMA COMBI FURNACE/WATER HEATER, MICROWAVE OVEN, FANTASTIC FAN W/RAIN SENSOR, TWO BURNER LP COOKTOP, SUMO SPRING SUSPENSION KIT, 30 AMP SMART PLUG	1.00	\$7,250.00	
BYB6690-2	ELECTRONICS PACKAGE (1) 8D/330AMP AGM BATTERY, 2000W XANTREX INVERTER, (1) 195W SOLAR PANEL, USB PORTS, GROUND EFFECT LIGHTING, WI-FI RANGER SKY PRO, 12V 24" SMART LED TV, JENSEN BLU TOOTH STEREO/DVD	1.00	\$2,175.00	
2584	TURBO II 12 VOLT A/C	1.00	\$3,770.00	
60133-1	COZY WRAP UPGRADED INSULATION	1.00	\$862.75	

Base Price	Options		Suggested Retail
\$151,710.60	\$43,854.00		\$195,564.60

### DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

# Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S2106470

Vehicle Description						
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	COACHMEN BEYOND  BYB22CAWD  BYR004658  1FTRU8UG5MKA33989	SHIP TO ADDRESS:  NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS-G. LLC DBA NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS 1350 HURRICANE SHOALS RD LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30043 USA		INDOOR RV NE SHOALS RD		
BYB10334	LITHIONICS LITHIUM BATTERY SY INCLUDES: 600 AMP HOUR LITHIL UNDER HOOD ALTERNATOR, MUI REGULATOR, BATTERY MANAGE! XANTREX 3000 FREEDOM SW INVERTOR/CHARGER AND BATTE 2.8KW GAS GENERATOR NOT INC LITHIUM BATTERY OPTION	IM BATTERY, 2ND LTI-STAGE VOLT MENT SYSTEM, ERY MONITOR -	1.00	\$23,192.75		
1321	TANK HEATERS FOR FRESH TAN	K	1.00	\$159.50		
2190	DRIVER & PASSENGER UPGRADE RECOVERS	ED SEAT	1.00	\$870.00		
1321-1	TANK HEATERS FOR GREY TANK	ONLY	1.00	\$72.50		
147	BIKE RACK		1.00	\$848.25		
2146	UPGRADED FRONT WINDOW CO	VERS	1.00	\$500.25		
3020	INDUCTION COOKTOP		1.00	\$0.00		
950	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSIST	ANCE	1.00	\$0.00		
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00		
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,062.00		
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$3.00		
SURCHARGE	MARKET SURCHARGE		1.00	\$3,088.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$151,710.60	\$43,854.00	\$195,564.60

# DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.